
 

Notices  

Club Championships 2025 is our next major competition which starts this Sunday (for 
the men). This is a matchplay off the stick competition in divisions – qualifying was 
determined by the 54 hole results.  See the draw below – good luck to all players.  
 

Kai Burgers are open Friday night for dinner and Sunday for lunch. Come along and 
support our caterer. 
 

Golf 
Schedule 
2025 programme 
available on website 

 

Sat 3rd May Interclub men only 
Sun 4th May Men: Club championships Round 1- see draw below 
Sat 10th May Interclub men only (last game) 
Sun 11th May Men: Club championships Round 1     *Mothers Day* 
Sun 18th May Men: Club championships Round 2 
Sun 25th May Men & Women: Club championships Semi Final 
Sat 31st May Māori Golf Tournament - Shandon 
Sun 1st Apr Men & Women: Club championships Final 

 

Interclub 
2025 

 

The women have finished their season placing 9th out of 13 teams – a great effort 
considering the team was short players for a few games.  If you do know of any women 
or girls that are keen to play, get them in touch with Rayleen or the office. 
 

The men have 2 more games for the season – here are the games and current standings: 
 

Date Team Vs Home/Away Result  Standing  
Sat 26 Apr Women Te Marua Away L 5-7 9th (Final) 
Tue 29 Apr 9-hole 2 Otaki @Kapiti TBC  
Sat 3 May Div 1 Te Marua Away    8.00  3rd  

Div 5 Carterton Away    8.30  6th  
Div 8 Te Marua Home   8.40  2nd  
Div 12 Manor Park Home   9.30  2nd  

Tue 6 May 9-hole Titahi 1 vs Titahi 2 Home   11.30   
 

 

Club 
Champs 
Draw 

 

Please note; 
- Women don’t start playing until the Semi Finals (Juniors only). 
- The Junior and Junior B men divisions have some gaps which are scheduled as a 

bye.  These gaps may still be filled so you may still have to play – you will be 
contacted if this is the case. 

 

 

 
www.titahigolf.co.nz 

1st May 
2025 

http://www.titahigolf.co.nz/2025_PROGRAMME.pdf


 

 


